
W23 Office Hours - Comparative Literature

Course Instructor Office Hours Where Email
Department Chair:

Jullien By Appointment Phelps 5220 djullien@frit.ucsb.edu

C LIT 30B: Major Works in European Literature

Andrea By appointment Email for mtg bernadette.andrea@englis
h.ucsb.edu

Bahrami By appointment Email for mtg nimabahrami@ucsb.edu

Keynejad By Appointment Online nkeynejad@ucsb.edu

C LIT 34: Literature of the Americas

Killeen By appointment Email for mtg shannakilleen@ucsb.edu

Nichols By appointment Email for mtg jnnichols@umail.ucsb.edu

Moak F 11a.m. - 1 p.m. Online
653 277 7380

dmoak@ucsb.edu

C LIT 35: Making of the Modern World

Hao W 11–1 Phelps 6332 hanhao@ucsb.edu

Kittler By appointment Email for mtg wkittler@ucsb.edu

Mattei F 12:00-12:50 pm Phelps 6332
Online

martinamattei@ucsb.edu

C LIT 36: Global Humanities

Nedjat - Haiem By appointment Email for mtg richard_nedjat-haiem@ucs
b.edu

Tudisco By appointment Email for mtg jtudisco@ucsb.edu

Weber M 11:15-1 pm or by
appointment

Phelps 6328 weber@ucsb.edu

C LIT 82: Modern Chinese Literature

Friedman By appointment Email for mtg ursulafriedman@ucsb.edu

Xu By appointment Email for mtg hangping@eastasian.ucsb.
edu

C LIT 101: Intro to Literary Critical Theory

Nesci W, 4:15-6:30pm Phelps 5218 catherine.nesci@ucsb.edu

C LIT 102A: Intro to Translation I

Alves-Ferreira T 4:45- 5:45 Phelps 4327 aferreira@spanport.ucsb.e
du

C LIT 107: Voyages to the Unknown

Skenazi By appointment Phelps 5329 cskenazi@frit.ucsb.edu

C LIT 122C : Holocaust in Italy

Moak F 11a.m. - 1 p.m. Online
653 277 7380

dmoak@ucsb.edu

https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/6532777380
https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/6532777380
https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/6532777380
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C LIT 148: Creative Chaos

Vagt W 5-6 Phelps 6214 vagt@ucsb.edu

C LIT 154I: Economic Fictions

Moak F 11a.m. - 1 p.m. Online
653 277 7380

dmoak@ucsb.edu

C LIT 155: Critical AI

Offert W 2-4 6327 offert@ucsb.edu

C LIT 161: Literature of Central Europe

Delcheva MW 10-11 Phelps 6215
Online

delcheva@ucsb.edu

C LIT 170: Intro to Translation Studies

Tursi W 330- 420pm 5211 gtursi@ucsb.edu

C LIT 186B: Gender in Basque Culture

Muruamendiaraz MW 10-11 Phelps 4214 maitane@ucsb.edu

C LIT 186BU: Bulgakov

Lovett M 2:00 - 3:00 & by
Appointment

Online dustinlovett@ucsb.edu

C LIT 186EB: Basque Literature and Translation

Muruamendiaraz MW 10-11 Phelps 4214 maitane@ucsb.edu

C LIT 186JJ: Juvenile Justice

Benjamin By appointment Email for mtg rbenjamin@ltsc.ucsb.edu

C LIT 186LS: Literatures of the Sea

Taha By appointment Email for mtg reemtaha@ucsb.edu

C LIT 186PP: Poetry and Community

Benjamin By appointment Email for mtg rbenjamin@ltsc.ucsb.edu

C LIT 186SC: Lit and Social Change

Benjamin By appointment Email for mtg rbenjamin@ltsc.ucsb.edu

https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/6532777380
https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/89016634250?pwd=ajB6cmZpYkV3b3FqOTNYZnZ2YXVidz09

